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FEDERACION REGIONAL DE AUTOMOVILISMO
DEPORTIVO DE LA PROVINCIA DE CORDOBA

Manuel Lucero 449 -°RBlta Cérdoba - Tel. (0351) 4718828/4743481
www.fradcba.com.ar

|F6rmu|a Renault Plus

|San Jorge - 7 fechal

Pos Nro Piloto
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ZAGO Marcos
ABRATTE Marcos
CAVAGNERO Federico
MARTINO Fernando
MEICHTRI Nicolas
BAILONE José
GABARRA Daniel
REUTEMANN Ayrton
AIMAR Martin
PROCACITTO Ignacio
MAGNANTE Gonzalo
BELLAGAMBA Fabian
MOREIRA Carlos
ESTRADA Lautaro
MORENO Eduardo
BOERO Pedro
BOTALLO Juan Ignacio
ROTONDO Pascual
DEHARBE Tomas
SALAMONE Nicolas
RISSO Maximiliano
BAROVERO Andrés
RIPANI Vicente
RODRIGUEZ Joaquin
LIMA Agustin

MARINO Emiliano
MARTINEZ Ayrton
CIARROCCHI Marcelo
MARI Damian

FRIAS Gonzalo
OVIEDO Juan Cruz
LUCIANI Maximiliano

Puntos
152
145
127
107
105
104
88
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